
                                                                                   
               

2024 Nevada Veterans Coalition Events 

January 
*Thu, 1/11/24 @ 2:00 pm NVC Board meeting open to public 140 Main St., Ste. D, Fernley 
*Thu, 1/25/24 @ 3:00 – 3:30 pm Unaccompanied Service at NNVMC Community Event 
*Fri, 1/26/24 @ 8:00 am Wreath Clean up open to public Northern NV Veterans Memorial Cemetery 

February 
NO UNACCOMPANIED SERVICE 

March 
*Thu, 3/14/24 @ 2:00 pm NVC Board meeting open to public 140 Main St., Ste. D, Fernley 
*Thu, 3/28/24 @ 3:00 – 3:30 pm Unaccompanied Service at NNVMC Community Event 

April 
NO UNACCOMPANIED SERVICE 

May 
NO UNACCOMPANIED SERVICE 

*Thu, 5/9/24 @ 2:00 pm NVC Board meeting open to public 140 Main St., Ste. D, Fernley 
*Sat, 5/25/24 @ 8:00 am Flag-in day for Memorial Day (5/27/24) at NNVMC Community Event 
*Mon, 5/27/24 @ 11:00 am Memorial Day at NNVMC Community Event 

June 
*Thu, 6/27/24 @ 9:00 – 9:30 Unaccompanied Service at NNVMC Community Event 

July 
NO UNACCOMPANIED SERVICE 

*Thu, 7/4/24 @ 10:00 – 9:00 pm Parade on Main St in Fernley followed by events at Out of Town Park 
in Fernley, and fireworks in the evening 
*Thu, 7/11/24 @ 2:00 NVC Board meeting open to public 140 Main St., Ste. D, Fernley 

August 
*Thu, 8/22/24 @ 9:00 – 9:30 Unaccompanied Service at NNVMC Community Event 

September 
*Wed, 9/11/24 Time: TBD. Day of Remembrance for 9/11 at the Fire Station on Main St, Fernley 
*Thu, 9/12/24 @ 2:00 NVC Board meeting open to public 140 Main St., Ste. D, Fernley 
Sat, 9/28/24 @ 9:00 – 3:00 Silverado Car Show, Fernley 

October 
*Thu, 10/24/24 @ 3:00 – 3:30 pm Unaccompanied Service at NNVMC Community Event 

November 
*Thu, 11/21/24 @ 3:00 – 3:30 pm Unaccompanied Service at NNVMC Community Event 

December 
*Sat, 12/14/24 @ 9:00 – 12:00 pm Wreaths Across America at NNVMC  

 
*Community Event no RSVP required.  
Not all events & services have been scheduled. For updates contact: info@supportnnvc.org 
Northern Nevada Veterans Memorial Cemetery [NNVMC] 
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